02-IM1010-030827                       sales@integrant.biz
                                       Tel: 82-31-719-4500
1/19
 CDMA Cellular/CDMA450 Receiver RF Front-end IC
ITM1010
Ordering Information
Part Package
ITM1010 12-pin 2.5mmx2.5mm LPCC
ITM1010TR ITM1010 Tape and Reel
ITM1010EV ITM1010 Evaluation Board (800MHz)
ITM1010EV45 ITM1010 Evaluation Board (450MHz)
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact  sales@integrant.biz or visit www.integrant.biz .
Features
 World’s smallest 2.5 mm x 2.5 mm CDMA
receiver chip